Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
A-25-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY CORRECTIONAL CENTER AND SAN REMO BAKERY. A-25-12
E-129-12	IT	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND CAREERARC GROUP,LLC d/b/a TWEETMYJOBS.COM. E-129-12
E-136-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND MARK DESIGN STUDIOS, ARCHITECTURE, P.C. E-136-12
E-140-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND RBA GROUP. E-140-12
E-141-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND FST ENGINEERS, INC. E-141-12
E-142-12	EM	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT, AND SWIFTREACH NETWORKS, INC. E-142-12
E-143-12	PB	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE PROBATION DEPARTMENT AND NASSAU HEALTH CARE CORPORATION. E-143-12

E-144-12	DA	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY AND P.E.A.CE. AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM, INC. E-144-12
E-145-12	DA	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY AND THE TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD ANIMAL SHELTER.
			E-145-12
E-146-12	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE PARKS COMMISSIONER TO ISSUE A USE AND
			OCCUPANCY PERMIT TO JCC OF THE GREATER FIVE TOWNS. E-146-12
E-148-12	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND MUNICIPAL TESTING LABORATORY, INC.
		_	E-148-12
E-149-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND GIBBONS, ESPOSITO & BOYCE
E 150 10	A TE	D	ENGINEERS, P.C. E-149-12
E-150-12	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL CONTRACT ENTERED INTO BY
E-151-12	AT	R	THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND LEVENTHAL & SLINEY, LLP. E-150-12
E-151-12	AI	K	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE OFFICE OF THE NASSAU COUNTY ATTORNEY
			AND ULTIMATE PROCESS SERVICE, INC. E-151-12
E-152-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
17-1 <i>52</i> -12	1 **	1	A RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAZEN AND SAWYER, PC. E-152-12
	1		THE DEFINITION OF TODDIC WORKS FIND HIMDEN FIND SHW LER, I C. E-132-12

E-153-12	OMB	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET, AND THE NASSAU COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION ASSIGNED COUNSEL DEFENDER PLAN, INC. E-153-12
E-154-12	IT	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE OFFICE OF PURCHASING AND THE OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND UNIVERSAL MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC. E-154-12
E-13-12	PW		THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED
E-13-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ABEL BAINNSON BUTZ, LLP. E-13-12
E-17-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND JAG ARCHITECTS, P.C. E-17-12
E-18-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND THE RBA GROUP. E-18-12
E-19-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND STANTEE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. E-19-12
E-26-12	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND SUMMIT SECURITY SERVICES, INC. E-26-12

E-112-12	IT	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, AND ICON ENTERPRISES d/b/a
			CIVICPLUS. E-112-12